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Board of Directors Attendance Record

2022 and 2023

Enter Year;

President
Vice-President
Treasurer
Secretary
Elder Rep
Youth Rep
Off-Yintah Rep

1
1
1
1

regrets.
1

President

Vice-President
Treasurer
Secretary
Elder Rep
Youth Rep
Off-Yintah Rep
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